Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 9/29/20211:42:20 AM

From 3/1/2020 thru 3/31/2020 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 11,869,937  $11,873,100.75 192,322 $40,907.25 3,110,482 $10,481,486.50 3,110,168  $10,097,361.50 314 $384,125.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 5,603,941 $9,713,058.60 11,059 $6,460.75 2,229,248 $8,472,846.65 2,228,798 $7,925,520.90 450 $547,325.75
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 4,425,964 $7,978,061.50 1,409,664 $6,970,635.95 1,409,392 $6,708,625.55 272 $262,010.40
Northern Wilds Neogames 3,148,676 $5,649,489.60 1,346,424 $4,922,509.50 1,346,327 $4,824,733.00 97 $97,776.50
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,410,225 $5,316,103.00 6,413 $4,243.00 981,686 $4,639,016.05 981,476 $4,373,865.15 210 $265,150.90
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 2,352,710 $5,163,846.65 12 $4.40 900,446 $4,578,320.45 900,223 $4,360,288.00 223 $218,032.45
Football Payout Neogames 5,820,493 $4,646,129.55 46,770 $4,231.60 1,771,007 $4,388,510.00 1,770,903 $4,118,010.00 104 $270,500.00
3-2-1 Draw! Neogames 2,915,455 $4,164,922.35 50,266 $22,478.70 1,279,047 $3,659,919.70 1,278,924 $3,517,811.35 123 $142,108.35
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,674,090 $3,258,108.50 25,440 $20,923.30 649,810 $2,912,758.50 649,681 $2,751,440.45 129 $161,318.05
Hit Series Neogames 1,405,659 $2,817,808.00 364 $145.35 571,441 $2,484,453.50 571,285 $2,281,982.70 156 $202,470.80
Instant Keno Neogames 4,765,395 $2,627,24520 27,341 $4,617.60 1,767,001 $2,271,446.85 1,766,965 $2,218,571.85 36 $52,875.00
Instant Riches Neogames 2,283,182 $2,518,783.90 58,095 $24,292.35 729,844 $2,171,984.75 729,838 $2,156,234.75 6 $15,750.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,401,215 $2,293,321.50 532,103 $2,033,219.60 532,068 $1,998,167.60 35 $35,052.00
Lucky 7's Neogames 1,152,053 $2,164,070.50 402,229 $1,874,654.10 402,219 $1,860,164.10 10 $14,490.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,300,061 $2,059,884.50 416,262 $1,837,945.85 416,247 $1,822,650.85 15 $15,295.00
VIP GOLD Neogames 773,765 $2,051,654.50 180 $156.50 302,454 $1,846,516.00 302,317 $1,666,993.00 137 $179,523.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,707,292 $1,983,119.00 471 $199.60 738,864 $1,718,904.10 738,830 $1,681,541.10 34 $37,363.00
Shocking 7s Neogames 572,103 $1,515,098.25 6,112 $2,821.30 216,221 $1,347,589.55 216,133 $1,258,800.80 88 $88,788.75
King of Clubs Neogames 910,466 $1,470,060.60 60 $11.85 376,152 $1,313,514.55 376,069 $1,219,284.30 83 $94,230.25
VIP Black Neogames 779,571 $1,457,661.00 347,699 $1,263,160.25 347,667 $1,219,414.50 32 $43,745.75
Bullseye Keno Neogames 982,014 $1,364,377.30 381,362 $1,211,412.44 381,296 $1,108,846.19 66 $102,566.25
Prince of Hearts Neogames 787,596 $1,211,541.30 10 $3.25 324,738 $1,046,994.35 324,701 $1,006,373.60 37 $40,620.75
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Caribbean Cashword
Football Frenzy
Multiplier Max Out
10x The Cash
Custom Cash Payout
Roll the Dice
Diamond Payout
Treasure Bay

Pot O Gold
Cashword

Fruity Cashword
Ultimate Wizard
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Triple Gems

Wild Time Xtra
Slapshot!

Wizard of All
Egyptian Deluxe
Wild Time Mania
Blazing Red 7s
Stars and Stripes
Moonlight Multiplier
Triple 7s

Tax Free

Cats vs Dogs
Golden Harvest
Fuzzball Keno

Wild Time Doubler

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

1,090,174

522,961

512,269

1,044,088

435,365

485,194

377,772

911,574

511,393

453,418

545,340

394,122

338,556

676,158

351,300

181,935

759,365

191,835

206,447

683,898

535,754

286,842

244,535

245,366

376,933

325,332

606,068

435,503

$1,006,815.25

$917,669.50

$824,540.00

$770,357.35

$742,126.30

$648,743.95

$601,168.50

$595,406.35

$559,443.50

$533,733.25

$517,642.50

$469,284.50

$468,899.45

$430,646.90

$414,082.90

$395,105.50

$391,909.65

$385,233.00

$375,123.20

$370,189.60

$339,776.85

$337,156.50

$327,672.50

$309,875.00

$304,089.50

$296,605.00

$293,688.90

$274,490.50

93,715

910

840

900

4,548

$19,792.00

$188.75

$414.60

$277.00

$1,189.60

339,701

206,810

173,272

318,690

127,426

142,744

134,187

278,392

401,518

146,798

166,064

154,765

88,793

197,819

92,052

67,485

231,476

82,046

71,724

221,013

163,363

88,760

140,033

73,690

103,344

84,771

385,824

139,141

$892,952.75

$799,090.75

$705,959.20

$633,131.45

$637,818.90

$571,519.90

$513,740.00

$593,521.10

$508,822.45

$442,460.75

$434,934.50

$448,088.95

$399,664.30

$370,963.15

$360,459.85

$341,772.25

$333,418.50

$344,937.40

$320,553.45

$308,453.40

$291,534.45

$297,373.50

$284,750.05

$261,598.00

$265,982.00

$257,922.75

$252,192.55

$231,470.00

339,693

206,795

173,255

318,689

127,401

142,728

134,187

278,385

401,515

146,798

166,045

154,757

88,783

197,814

92,051

67,472

231,475

82,033

71,708

221,012

163,361

88,755

140,033

73,688

103,344

84,770

385,822

139,141

$851,452.75

$780,671.25

$677,942.50

$632,131.45

$605,223.70

$547,759.50

$513,740.00

$509,021.10

$481,814.65

$442,460.75

$413,184.50

$399,175.95

$387,060.00

$363,573.15

$359,459.85

$329,404.75

$332,418.50

$330,599.40

$301,255.70

$306,953.40

$288,534.45

$282,373.50

$284,750.05

$258,098.00

$265,982.00

$255,422.75

$250,692.55

$231,470.00

15

17

25

16

19

10

13

13

16

$41,500.00
$18,419.50
$28,016.70

$1,000.00
$32,595.20

$23,760.40

$84,500.00

$27,007.80

$21,750.00
$48,913.00
$12,604.30
$7,390.00
$1,000.00
$12,367.50
$1,000.00
$14,338.00
$19,297.75
$1,500.00
$3,000.00

$15,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00
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Mega Bucks
Egyptian Oasis
Sweet Winnings
Cosmic Expander
Amazon Adventures
Unwrap the Cash
Pure Gold

8-Bit Bucks

Alfredo

Roaring 20s

Golden Island

Neogames Total:

Grand Total

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

221,867

115,302

230,837

223,184

203,728

268,990

179,573

201,779

131,082

65,420

202,179

74,815,301

74,815,301

$268,921.20

$215,627.50

$199,009.40

$184,433.50

$174,919.25

$173,337.75

$121,205.75

$112,688.15

$108,742.15

$106,165.00

$95,112.35

$98,959,083.95

$98,959,083.95

147,481

33,429

101,208

69,984

70,658

680 $149.00 90,031

69,257

20 $3.50 63,369

87,174

19,719

67,190

526,528 $153,511.25 26,425,385

526,528 $153,511.25 26,425,385

$231,758.15

$177,240.90

$169,328.05

$166,418.50

$141,554.50

$147,062.50

$109,752.90

$93,556.35

$91,006.10

$80,281.00

$92,128.45

$87,052,972.89

$87,052,972.89

147,481

33,425

101,208

69,983

70,657

90,031

69,256

63,369

87,174

19,718

67,189

26,422,528

26,422,528

$231,758.15

$173,052.90

$169,328.05

$156,418.50

$140,554.50

$147,062.50

$104,752.90

$93,556.35

$91,006.10

$79,281.00

$82,128.45

$83,328,206.79

$83,328,206.79

2,857

$4,188.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,724,766.10

$3,724,766.10
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