Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	11,869,937	\$11,873,100.75	192,322	\$40,907.25	3,110,482	\$10,481,486.50	3,110,168	\$10,097,361.50	314	\$384,125.00		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	5,603,941	\$9,713,058.60	11,059	\$6,460.75	2,229,248	\$8,472,846.65	2,228,798	\$7,925,520.90	450	\$547,325.75		
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	4,425,964	\$7,978,061.50			1,409,664	\$6,970,635.95	1,409,392	\$6,708,625.55	272	\$262,010.40		
Northern Wilds	Neogames	3,148,676	\$5,649,489.60			1,346,424	\$4,922,509.50	1,346,327	\$4,824,733.00	97	\$97,776.50		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	2,410,225	\$5,316,103.00	6,413	\$4,243.00	981,686	\$4,639,016.05	981,476	\$4,373,865.15	210	\$265,150.90		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	2,352,710	\$5,163,846.65	12	\$4.40	900,446	\$4,578,320.45	900,223	\$4,360,288.00	223	\$218,032.45		
Football Payout	Neogames	5,820,493	\$4,646,129.55	46,770	\$4,231.60	1,771,007	\$4,388,510.00	1,770,903	\$4,118,010.00	104	\$270,500.00		
3-2-1 Draw!	Neogames	2,915,455	\$4,164,922.35	50,266	\$22,478.70	1,279,047	\$3,659,919.70	1,278,924	\$3,517,811.35	123	\$142,108.35		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,674,090	\$3,258,108.50	25,440	\$20,923.30	649,810	\$2,912,758.50	649,681	\$2,751,440.45	129	\$161,318.05		
Hit Series	Neogames	1,405,659	\$2,817,808.00	364	\$145.35	571,441	\$2,484,453.50	571,285	\$2,281,982.70	156	\$202,470.80		
Instant Keno	Neogames	4,765,395	\$2,627,245.20	27,341	\$4,617.60	1,767,001	\$2,271,446.85	1,766,965	\$2,218,571.85	36	\$52,875.00		
Instant Riches	Neogames	2,283,182	\$2,518,783.90	58,095	\$24,292.35	729,844	\$2,171,984.75	729,838	\$2,156,234.75	6	\$15,750.00		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,401,215	\$2,293,321.50			532,103	\$2,033,219.60	532,068	\$1,998,167.60	35	\$35,052.00		
Lucky 7's	Neogames	1,152,053	\$2,164,070.50			402,229	\$1,874,654.10	402,219	\$1,860,164.10	10	\$14,490.00		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,300,061	\$2,059,884.50			416,262	\$1,837,945.85	416,247	\$1,822,650.85	15	\$15,295.00		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	773,765	\$2,051,654.50	180	\$156.50	302,454	\$1,846,516.00	302,317	\$1,666,993.00	137	\$179,523.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,707,292	\$1,983,119.00	471	\$199.60	738,864	\$1,718,904.10	738,830	\$1,681,541.10	34	\$37,363.00		
Shocking 7s	Neogames	572,103	\$1,515,098.25	6,112	\$2,821.30	216,221	\$1,347,589.55	216,133	\$1,258,800.80	88	\$88,788.75		
King of Clubs	Neogames	910,466	\$1,470,060.60	60	\$11.85	376,152	\$1,313,514.55	376,069	\$1,219,284.30	83	\$94,230.25		
VIP Black	Neogames	779,571	\$1,457,661.00			347,699	\$1,263,160.25	347,667	\$1,219,414.50	32	\$43,745.75		
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	982,014	\$1,364,377.30			381,362	\$1,211,412.44	381,296	\$1,108,846.19	66	\$102,566.25		
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	787,596	\$1,211,541.30	10	\$3.25	324,738	\$1,046,994.35	324,701	\$1,006,373.60	37	\$40,620.75		

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3

Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	1,090,174	\$1,006,815.25	93,715	\$19,792.00	339,701	\$892,952.75	339,693	\$851,452.75	8	\$41,500.00
Football Frenzy	Neogames	522,961	\$917,669.50			206,810	\$799,090.75	206,795	\$780,671.25	15	\$18,419.50
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	512,269	\$824,540.00			173,272	\$705,959.20	173,255	\$677,942.50	17	\$28,016.70
10x The Cash	Neogames	1,044,088	\$770,357.35	910	\$188.75	318,690	\$633,131.45	318,689	\$632,131.45	1	\$1,000.00
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	435,365	\$742,126.30	840	\$414.60	127,426	\$637,818.90	127,401	\$605,223.70	25	\$32,595.20
Roll the Dice	Neogames	485,194	\$648,743.95			142,744	\$571,519.90	142,728	\$547,759.50	16	\$23,760.40
Diamond Payout	Neogames	377,772	\$601,168.50			134,187	\$513,740.00	134,187	\$513,740.00		
Treasure Bay	Neogames	911,574	\$595,406.35			278,392	\$593,521.10	278,385	\$509,021.10	7	\$84,500.00
Pot O Gold	Neogames	511,393	\$559,443.50			401,518	\$508,822.45	401,515	\$481,814.65	3	\$27,007.80
Cashword	Neogames	453,418	\$533,733.25			146,798	\$442,460.75	146,798	\$442,460.75		
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	545,340	\$517,642.50			166,064	\$434,934.50	166,045	\$413,184.50	19	\$21,750.00
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	394,122	\$469,284.50	900	\$277.00	154,765	\$448,088.95	154,757	\$399,175.95	8	\$48,913.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	338,556	\$468,899.45			88,793	\$399,664.30	88,783	\$387,060.00	10	\$12,604.30
Triple Gems	Neogames	676,158	\$430,646.90			197,819	\$370,963.15	197,814	\$363,573.15	5	\$7,390.00
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	351,300	\$414,082.90			92,052	\$360,459.85	92,051	\$359,459.85	1	\$1,000.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	181,935	\$395,105.50			67,485	\$341,772.25	67,472	\$329,404.75	13	\$12,367.50
Wizard of All	Neogames	759,365	\$391,909.65			231,476	\$333,418.50	231,475	\$332,418.50	1	\$1,000.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	191,835	\$385,233.00			82,046	\$344,937.40	82,033	\$330,599.40	13	\$14,338.00
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	206,447	\$375,123.20	4,548	\$1,189.60	71,724	\$320,553.45	71,708	\$301,255.70	16	\$19,297.75
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	683,898	\$370,189.60			221,013	\$308,453.40	221,012	\$306,953.40	1	\$1,500.00
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	535,754	\$339,776.85			163,363	\$291,534.45	163,361	\$288,534.45	2	\$3,000.00
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	286,842	\$337,156.50			88,760	\$297,373.50	88,755	\$282,373.50	5	\$15,000.00
Triple 7s	Neogames	244,535	\$327,672.50			140,033	\$284,750.05	140,033	\$284,750.05		
Tax Free	Neogames	245,366	\$309,875.00			73,690	\$261,598.00	73,688	\$258,098.00	2	\$3,500.00
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	376,933	\$304,089.50			103,344	\$265,982.00	103,344	\$265,982.00		
Golden Harvest	Neogames	325,332	\$296,605.00			84,771	\$257,922.75	84,770	\$255,422.75	1	\$2,500.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	606,068	\$293,688.90			385,824	\$252,192.55	385,822	\$250,692.55	2	\$1,500.00
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	435,503	\$274,490.50			139,141	\$231,470.00	139,141	\$231,470.00		

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

Neogames Total:		74,815,301	\$98,959,083.95	526,528	\$153,511.25	26,425,385	\$87,052,972.89	26,422,528	\$83,328,206.79	2,857	\$3,724,766.10
Golden Island	Neogames	202,179	\$95,112.35			67,190	\$92,128.45	67,189	\$82,128.45	1	\$10,000.00
Roaring 20s	Neogames	65,420	\$106,165.00			19,719	\$80,281.00	19,718	\$79,281.00	1	\$1,000.00
Alfredo	Neogames	131,082	\$108,742.15			87,174	\$91,006.10	87,174	\$91,006.10		
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	201,779	\$112,688.15	20	\$3.50	63,369	\$93,556.35	63,369	\$93,556.35		
Pure Gold	Neogames	179,573	\$121,205.75			69,257	\$109,752.90	69,256	\$104,752.90	1	\$5,000.00
Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	268,990	\$173,337.75	680	\$149.00	90,031	\$147,062.50	90,031	\$147,062.50		
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	203,728	\$174,919.25			70,658	\$141,554.50	70,657	\$140,554.50	1	\$1,000.00
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	223,184	\$184,433.50			69,984	\$166,418.50	69,983	\$156,418.50	1	\$10,000.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	230,837	\$199,009.40			101,208	\$169,328.05	101,208	\$169,328.05		
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	115,302	\$215,627.50			33,429	\$177,240.90	33,425	\$173,052.90	4	\$4,188.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	221,867	\$268,921.20			147,481	\$231,758.15	147,481	\$231,758.15		

Grand Total	74,815,301	\$98,959,083.95	526,528	\$153,511.25	26,425,385	\$87,052,972.89	26,422,528	\$83,328,206.79	2,857	\$3,724,766.10

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3